LP3992
Micropower 1.5V CMOS Voltage Regulator with
Shutdown Control
General Description
The LP3992 regulator is designed to meet the requirements
of portable, battery-powered systems providing an accurate
output voltage, low noise, and low quiescent current. Battery
life will be prolonged by the ability of the LP3992 to provide

Top View
See NS package number MF05A
Ordering Information
Output
Voltage (V)
Grade
LP3992 Supplied as 1000
Units, Tape and Reel
LP3992 Supplied as 3000
Units, Tape and Reel
Package Marking
1.5 STD LP3992IMF-1.5 LP3992IMFX-1.5
1.5 STD LP3992IMF-1.5/E4000193 LP3992IMFX-1.5/S4000170
LP
39
92
www.national.com 2